

Placerville Arts Association (PAA)

promotes the creative work of its members, provides opportunities for sharing ideas among artists, and invites public interest through a variety of visual art events.

Placerville Arts Association

provides community outreach programs by offering yearly monetary grants to local school art programs

Placerville Arts Association

is El Dorado County's oldest non-profit art group in continuous operation since the early 1960's.

The current membership includes both artists and patrons of the arts

www.placervillearts.com

BENEFITS OF MEMBERSHIP

Monthly Newsletter – keeping you posted on upcoming art shows to enter, PAA meetings, members' accomplishments, programs, and more.

Monthly Meetings – with art demonstrations given by outstanding guest artists working in a variety of mediums and styles, and critique sessions.

Membership Shows – held twice a year, for members only, with nominal entry fees. Ribbons and monetary awards are given. Other shows held as new opportunities arise.

Annual National Art Show -

PAA puts on an annual National Mother Lode Art Exhibition.

Paint Out's – held at locations in El Dorado County.

Website – Current news is easily accessible on PAA's website: www.placervillearts.com

Monthly Meetings

Placerville Arts Association's monthly general meetings are usually held on the 3rd Monday of each month, from 2:30 to 4:30, at the Placerville Senior Center: 937 Spring Street, Placerville, CA 95667

If there is a change of dates, it will be posted on the website home page.



Placerville Arts Association (PAA) Membership Form

Print and mail

Name (s)
Phone
Address
City, State & Zip
Mediums you work in
E-mail address
Note: All communication is done via email
Website address

Annual membership is for the calendar year and renewal fees are due each January. Dues for individuals are \$35.00 and \$60 for couples, for membership through December. New members may join any time during the year.
New Member
Renewal My info has changed
Check enclosed for:
\$Individual \$35
\$Community Outreach
Fund (Optional)
\$TOTAL
Mail to:
Placerville Arts Association
P.O. Box 1004
Placerville, CA 95667